

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE CHARLOTTE BRIDGE 2021-12-01 to 2021-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,097.08
2021-12-16	Donation from CHRISTINA ASQUITH	txn_wNH00P	\$500.00	\$2,597.08
2021-12-20	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP	txn_YRHBzG	-\$0.80	\$2,596.28
2021-12-21	Donation from LEE DORE	txn_brHzwn	\$50.00	\$2,646.28
2021-12-21	Donation from BRENDA WATER	txn_d7HPXY	\$30.00	\$2,676.28
2021-12-21	Donation from PENNIE BEACH	txn_lZHnVP	\$25.00	\$2,701.28
2021-12-21	Donation from SHARON RICHARDS	txn_lZHnVq	\$50.00	\$2,751.28
2021-12-21	Donation from JULIE KAPLAN	txn_wNH0nr	\$20.00	\$2,771.28
2021-12-21	Donation from ANDREA GRAYSON	txn_zVHQXX	\$20.00	\$2,791.28
2021-12-21	Donation from DAVE COHEN	txn_evHLba	\$100.00	\$2,891.28
2021-12-21	Donation from JEANNE KACZKA-VALLIERE	txn_a8HE27	\$25.00	\$2,916.28
2021-12-21	Donation from ROBIN COLEBURN	txn_BZHJX9	\$25.00	\$2,941.28
2021-12-21	Donation from JESS SHEVITZ RAUCH & JEREMY RAUCH	txn_0eHr9J	\$100.00	\$3,041.28
2021-12-21	Donation from REBECCA ABBOTT	txn_wNH0nJ	\$75.00	\$3,116.28
2021-12-21	Donation from LAURA CAHNERS-FORD	txn_BZHJV9	\$25.00	\$3,141.28
2021-12-21	Donation from JONAH	txn_66H0kN	\$25.00	\$3,166.28
2021-12-22	Donation from TIM LAHEY	txn_9KHvzw	\$20.00	\$3,186.28
2021-12-22	Donation from LYNN PITCAVAGE	txn_kWHZpP	\$50.00	\$3,236.28
2021-12-27	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP	txn_4dHlaY	-\$79.00	\$3,157.28
2021-12-28	Donation from NAN AND BEN MASON	txn_p5H899	\$100.00	\$3,257.28
2021-12-28	Donation from MARSHA FRASER	txn_gnHpla	\$20.00	\$3,277.28
	WITHDRAWN: \$79.80. DEPOSITED: \$1,260.00.			\$3,277.28

The Charlotte Bridge is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *The Charlotte Bridge*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.